Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

18

25

15

22

29

13

20

27

10

7-10

5-13

2-4

1-6

8-13

4-5

3-7

2-9

4-8

5-10

MONDAY COED QUADS B

No Timeouts
Lindsay Clark

Players Pizza
Kaylee Durant

Hott Tea
Collin Johnson

Big Jon & the Boys
Jon Smeberg

Discovery Properties

Kristie Cowling

Sand Squad
Jake Buss

MATCHES ON COURT 3

4-9

6-10

7:30
6-7

5-11

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

OYA VIA

Michael Wilms

Ace Holes
Sam Petty

Just A Tip

Lisa Lautenschlager

Pink Pony Club
Wallace O'Connor

Bump It Like It's Hot

Amber Leinweber

JEAD

Ellysa Schill

Get Diggy Wit It

Josh Klemm

LABOR DAY NO VOLLEYBALL

8-9

7-11

1-5

9-11

1-7

9-13

4-6

1-10

5-7

2-13

6-11

1-4

9-10

7-13

10-11

3-6

2-8

11-13

3-9

7-8

8:30 BYE Court 4
2-11 13 7:30 5-8
4-12 8 T7:30 1-2
5-12 2 7:30 1-3
8-10 9 7:30 6-12
7-12 3 7:30 6-13
8-12 10 7:30 3-4
9-12 4 730 2-6
2-7 11 7:30 10-12
11-12 5 7:30 19
56 12 7:30 4-7
2-10 6 7:30 1-11
6-9 1 7:30 3-12

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.

Court 4

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

1-12

7-9

4-13

2-3

8-11

2-5

3-5

1-8

10-13

3-8

12-13

4-11






