MONDAY COED QUADS B

1.	No Timeouts Lindsay Clark	7.	OYA VIA Michael Wilms
2.	Players Pizza Kaylee Durant	8.	Ace Holes Sam Petty
3.	Hott Tea Collin Johnson	9.	Just A Tip Lisa Lautenschlager
4.	Big Jon & the Boys Jon Smeberg	10.	Pink Pony Club Wallace O'Connor
5.	Discovery Properties Kristie Cowling	11.	Bump It Like It's Hot Amber Leinweber
6.	Sand Squad Jake Buss	12.	JEAD Ellysa Schill
		13.	Get Diggy Wit It Josh Klemm

MATCHES ON COURT 3

		<u>5:40</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:30</u>	<u>8:30</u>	<u>BYE</u>	<u> Cοι</u>	ırt 4	<u>Co</u>	urt 4
Aug	18	3-10	4-9	6-7	2-11	13	7:30	5-8	8:30	1-12
	25	3-13	6-10	5-11	4-12	8	7:30	1-2	8:30	7-9
Sept	1 LABOR DAY NO VOLLEYBALL									
	8	7-10	8-9	6-11	5-12	2	7:30	1-3	8:30	4-13
	15	5-13	7-11	1-4	8-10	9	7:30	6-12	8:30	2-3
	22	2-4	1-5	9-10	7-12	3	7:30	6-13	8:30	8-11
	29	1-6	9-11	7-13	8-12	10	7:30	3-4	8:30	2-5
Oct	6	8-13	1-7	10-11	9-12	4	7:30	2-6	8:30	3-5
	13	4-5	9-13	3-6	2-7	11	7:30	10-12	8:30	1-8
	20	3-7	4-6	2-8	11-12	5	7:30	1-9	8:30	10-13
	27	2-9	1-10	11-13	5-6	12	7:30	4-7	8:30	3-8
Nov	3	4-8	5-7	3-9	2-10	6	7:30	1-11	8:30	12-13
	10	5-10	2-13	7-8	6-9	1	7:30	3-12	8:30	4-11

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time. League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.